
Nr. LV LV Pl. Name Vorname Geb.Dat. Verein

1 BBBV 1 Gabel Max 12.03.1998 SV 90 Fehrbellin FG
2 SBV 1 Hänsch Nico 05.09.1998 SV Sachsen Müglitztal FG
3 BBBV 2 Hippel Florian 13.10.1997 WSV Stahl Beetzsee FG
4 SBV 2 Lippel Tim 16.01.1999 SV Rotation Weißenborn FG
5 BBBV 3 Adelt Johannes 26.11.1997 SV 90 Fehrbellin FG
6 SBV 3 Walther Florian 25.04.2000 SV Sachsen Müglitztal FG
7 BBBV 4 Schularick Marek 15.05.1998 SV Preilack FG
8 SBV 4 Rabe Niklas-Simon 28.05.1998 SV Rotation Weißenborn FG

Nr. LV LV Pl. Name Vorname Geb.Dat. Verein

1 BBBV 1 Krüger Kevin 16.01.1996 BC Bochow FG
2 SBV 1 Winkler Christoph 31.01.1997 BC Neugersdorf FG
3 BBBV 2 Städter Sebastian 30.01.1996 ESV Lokomotive Guben FG
4 SBV 2 Thomas Tim 11.01.1997 SV Sachsen Müglitztal FG
5 BBBV 3 Weiß Manuel 21.09.1997 MSV 1919 Neuruppin FG

Starterliste - Kegel

Bad Wildungen, 02. bis 06. April 2013

23. Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften

BK U17 Stichtag: 01.09.1995 02. - 03.04.2013

BK U15 Stichtag: 01.09.1997 02. - 03.04.2013

6 SBV 3 Engler Marcel 24.03.1997 SV Gnaschwitz-Doberschau FG
7 BBBV 4 Schoenebeck Sebastian 15.05.1996 1. Friesacker BC FG
8 SBV 4 Junghannß Jennifer 13.07.1997 1. Chemnitzer BC FG

Nr. LV LV Pl. Name Vorname Geb.Dat. Verein

1 BBBV 1 Langer Florian 23.03.1994 SV Empor Spaatz 1965 FG
2 SBV 1 Böhme Nico 25.02.1995 1. BC Tornado Limbach-Oberfrohna FG
3 NBV 1 Wolf Jan-Henrik 06.03.1994 PBC The Gamblers (Itzehoe) FG
4 SBV 2 Robel Christin 24.03.1994 SG Kesselsdorf FG
5 BBBV 2 Schoenebeck Stefanie 01.04.1998 1. Friesacker BC FG
6 SBV 3 Friedrich André 02.03.1994 SV Fortuna Weißbach FG
7 BBBV 3 Peters Michel 16.10.1997 SV 90 Fehrbellin FG
8 SBV 4 Schönberg Nancy 20.12.1993 ASSV Horka FG

Nr. LV LV Pl. Name Vorname Geb.Dat. Verein

1 BBBV 1 Schock Christopher 01.04.1992 SV 1885 Rhinow/Großderschau FG
2 SBV 1 Pischke Eric 19.11.1992 Bischofswerdaer SV FG
3 BBBV 2 Schötz Norman 04.09.1991 SV Leuthen/Klein Oßnig FG
4 SBV 2 Samp Christin 19.04.1992 Conradsdorfer SV FG
5 BBBV 3 Nowka Erik 30.03.1993 SV Leuthen/Klein Oßnig FG
6 SBV 3 Anger Clemens 06.11.1993 1. Dittersdorfer KBV FG
7 BBBV 4 Trebbin Steve 07.10.1992 BSV Sophienstädt 71 FG
8 BBBV 5 Röhrens Bastian 11.12.1992 SG Groß Gaglow FG

BK U21 Stichtag: 01.09.1991 02. - 03.04.2013

BK U19 Stichtag: 01.09.1993 02. - 03.04.2013
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Bad Wildungen, 02. bis 06. April 2013

23. Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften

Nr. LV LV Pl. Name Vorname Geb.Dat. Verein

1 SBV 1 Schönberg Nancy 20.12.1993 ASSV Horka FG
2 BBBV 1 Schoenebeck Stefanie 01.04.1998 1. Friesacker BC FG
3 SBV 2 Robel Christin 24.03.1994 SG Kesselsdorf FG
4 BBBV 2 Schlüter Luise 16.07.1993 SV Empor Spaatz 1965 FG
5 SBV 3 Samp Christin 19.04.1992 Conradsdorfer SV 61 FG
6 BBBV 3 Langer Emilia 12.11.2001 SV Empor Spaatz 1965 FG
7 SBV 4 Junghannß Jennifer 13.07.1997 1. Chemnitzer BC FG
8 BBBV 4 Molkenthin Sophie 18.09.2001 SV Empor Spaatz 1965 FG
9 SBV 5 Schröder Jenny 02.06.1998 1. Dittersdorfer KBV FG
10 BBBV 5 Steiner Marie 17.10.2000 SV Empor Spaatz 1965 FG
11 SBV 6 Anger Clara 20.01.1999 1. Dittersdorfer KBV FG
12 BBBV 6 Schuckar Kim Bea 22.11.2000 MSV 1919 Neuruppin FG

Nr. LV LV Pl. Name Vorname Geb.Dat. Verein

1 BBBV 1 Schock Christopher 01.04.1992 1. Friesacker BC FG

Stichtag: 01.09.1991BK weibliche U21 04. - 05.04.2013

5-Kegel Junioren Stichtag: 01.09.1991 04. - 05.04.2013

2 SBV 1 Friedrich André 02.03.1994 SV Fortuna Weißbach FG
3 HBU 1 Frese Maximilian 14.04.1993 TSV Hessen 1848 Frankenberg FG
4 BLVN 1 Seifert Daniel 18.04.1992 BC Neustadt FG
5 BVNR 1 Schramm Tobias 14.04.1993 BC Hilden FG
6 BBBV 2 Peters Michel 16.10.1997 SV 90 Fehrbellin FG
7 BLVN 2 Landig Luis 14.10.1998 BC Neustadt FG
8 SBV 2 Hänsch Nico 05.09.1998 SV Sachsen Müglitztal FG
9 BBBV 3 Schötz Norman 04.09.1991 SV Leuthen/Klein Oßnig FG
10 SBV 3 Anger Clemens 06.11.1993 BC Empor Freiberg FG

Nr. LV LV Pl. Name Vorname Geb.Dat. Verein

1 BBBV 1 Schötz Norman 04.09.1991 SV Leuthen/Klein Oßnig FG
2 SBV 1 Robel Christin 24.03.1994 SG Kesselsdorf FG
3 HBU 1 Sauerbier Daniel 12.12.1995 BC Oberursel 1982 FG
4 BBBV 2 Schock Christopher 01.04.1992 SV 1885 Rhinow/Großderschau FG
5 SBV 2 Pischke Eric 19.11.1992 Bischofswerdaer SV FG
6 SBV 3 Hänsch Nico 05.09.1998 SV Sachsen Müglitztal FG
7 BBBV 3 Hippel Florian 13.10.1997 WSV Stahl Beetzsee FG
8 SBV 4 Böhme Nico 25.02.1995 1. BC Tornado Limbach-Oberfrohna FG
9 BBBV 4 Adelt Johannes 26.11.1997 SV 90 Fehrbellin FG
10 SBV 5 Friedrich André 02.03.1994 SV Fortuna Weißbach FG
11 BBBV 5 Städter Sebastian 30.01.1996 ESV Lokomotive Guben FG
12 BBBV 6 Nowka Erik 30.03.1993 SV Leuthen/Klein Oßnig FG
13 SBV 6 Winkler Christoph 31.01.1997 BC Neugersdorf FG
14 SBV 7 Schönberg Nancy 20.12.1993 ASSV Horka FG
15 BBBV 7 Röhrens Bastian 11.12.1992 SG Groß Gaglow FG
16 SBV 8 Walther Florian 25.04.2000 SV Sachsen Müglitztal FG

BK2-kombi U21 Stichtag: 01.09.1991 05. - 06.04.2013
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